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BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM
G.T (For Immediate Release) March 30, 1954

ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, FEBRUARY 24, 1954 
^  ' (Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

• All Member banks
Item. /

/

All
banks*

com
mercial Total

Central reserve 
city banks

Reserve
city Country

banksbanks* New York Chicago banks
as set s'

L ' 'Loans and investments 171,000 144,790 121,772 21,665 6.007 46.885 JtL2I5
Loans and discounts 
U. S. Govt, obligations 
Other securities

80,090
72,150
18,760

66,930
62,960
14,900

57,035
52,330
12,407

11,791
7,621
2,253

2,570
2,854

583

22,706
19,639
4,540

19,968
22,216

5,031

Reserves, cash, and 
bank balances 41,390 40,430 35,395 7,214 1,989 14,088 12.104
Reserve with FR Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items

19,250
2,870
11,340
7,930

19,250
2,760
10,520
7,900

19,254
2,091
6,320
7,730

4,727
158
73

2,256

1,266
33
119
571

7,601
658

2,054
3,775

5,660
1,242
4,074
1,128

Other assets 2,860 2,490 2,182 549 53 878 702
Total assets 215,250 187,710 159,349 29,428 8,049 61,851 60,021

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits 
Gross time deposits

124,660
70,250

124,620
45,590

107,780
36,660

22,482
3,027

6,070
1,234

41,801
14,561

37,427
17,838

TOTAL DEPOSITS 194,910 170,210 144,440 25,509 7,304 56,362 55,265
Deposits of banks 
U. S. Govt, deposits 
Other demand deposits 
Other time deposits

14,200
4,470

107,600
68,640

14,200
4,470

107,560
43,980

13,503
4,109
91,605
35,223

4,949
761

17,775
2,024

1,240
282

4,561
1,221

6,174
1,687
34,208
1^,293

1,140
1,379
35,061
17,685

Borrowings' 1,010 1,010 962 294 93 490 85
Other liabilities 2,970 2,720 2,477 1,014 87 968 408
Total capital accounts 16,360 13,770 11,470 2,611 565 4,031 4,263

Total liabilities 
and capital 215,250 187,710 159,349 29,428 8,049 61,851 60,021

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
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BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 
G,7(a) (For Immediate Release) March 30, 195^

CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BAMS IN THE UNITED STATES, 
JANUARY 27, 195^ TO FEBRUARY 24, 195^

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)

Item All
banks*

All
com

mercial
banks*

Member ban]ice
Total

Central reserve 
city banks 

New York Chicago
Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS
Loans and investments - 220 - 380 330 - 44 - 71 - 12 -203
Loans and discounts + 550 + 440 + 378 + 50 + 5k +190 + 84
U. S. Govt, obligations -1 ,110 -1 ,110 -1 ,000 -288 -134 -294 -284
Other securities + 34o + 290 + 292 +194 + 9 + 92 - 3

Reserves, cash, and
bank balances - 60 - 70 + 16 +126 - 22 + 26 -114
Reserve with FR Banks 1*70 470 462 -198 - 43 -187 - 34Cash in vault + 2 + 6 + 3 + 6 - 13Balances with banks * 340 - 350 - 264 - 6 - 33 - 89 -136
Cash items 750 750 + 740 +324 + 51 +296 + 69

Other assets - - - 10 - 18 - 28 + 2 - 14 + 22
Total assets - 280 - 460 - 332 + 54 - 91 -- -295

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits .1,450 -1*231 -158 -179 -481 -413Gross time deposits + 480 + 360 + 313 + 55 - 9 +203 +  64
TOTAL DEPOSITS - 970 -1,090 - 918 -103 CO00rH1 -278 -349
Deposits of banks 500 500 469 - 45 - 68 -290 -  66
U. S. Govt, deposits +1;,120 +i.120 +1,066 +233 +101 +560 +172
Other demand deposits " 2 j,010 -2,010 -1,764 -275 -211 -759 -519Other time deposits + 420 + 300 + 249 - 16 - 10 +211 + 64

Borrowings + 490 + 490 + 478 +163 + 89 +209 + 17
Other liabilities + 80 + 30 + 24 - 32 + 6 + 38 + 12
Total capital accounts + 120 + 110 + 84 + 26 + 2 + 31 + 25

Total liabilities
and capital - 280 - 46o - 332 + 54 - 91 — -295

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis



G.7(b) (For Immediate Release) March 30, 1954

CHANGES IN ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL BANKS IN THE UNITED STATES, 
FEBRUARY 25, 1953 TO FEBRUARY 24, 1954

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars)
All Member banks

Item All
banks*

com
mercial
banks*

Total
Central reserve 

city banks 
New York Chicago

Reserve
city
banks

Country
banks

ASSETS
Loans and investments +6,420 +4,690 +3,797 + 616 + 97 +I,6l4 +1,470
Loans and discounts +4,460 +2,860 +2,167 321 + 1 + 905 +1,582U. S. Govt, obligations + 740 +1,060 + 982 + 781 + 75 + 478 - 352Other securities +1,220 + 770 + 648 + 156 + 21 + 231 + 240

Reserves, cash, and
bank balances + 4o - 70 - 219 * 10 - 109 - 64 - 36
Reserve with FR Banks - 660 - 660 - 660 a* 143 114 - 226 - 177Cash in vault + 50 + 70 + 48 + 3 + 2 4 + 47Balances with banks + 560 + 430 + 286 + 13 - 7 + 155 + 125Cash items + 90 + 90 + 107 117 10 + 11 - 31

Other assets + 250 + 220 + 179 + 4o + 2 + 44 + 93
Total assets +6,710 +4,840 +3,757 + 646 - 10 +1,594 +1,527

LIABILITIES & CAPITAL
Gross demand deposits + 850 + 840 + 527 mm 26 + 22 + 370 + l6lGross time deposits +5-300 +3,540 +2,964 + 766 + 60 +1,080 +1,058
TOTAL DEPOSITS +6,150 +4,380 +3,491 740 + 82 +1,1:50 +1,219
Deposits of banks + 940 + 940 + 858 582 + 58 + 183 + 35U. S. Govt, deposits - $40 - 940 - 813 • 122 42 - 276 - 373Other demand deposits +1,420 +1,410 +l,o4o + 11 + 9 + 518 + 502Other time deposits +4,730 +2,970 +2,406 + 269 + 57 +1,025 +1,055Borrowings - 470 - 470 - 436 - 68 - 133 - 156 - 79

Other liabilities + 110 + 110 + 44 - 112 + 13 + 31 + 112
Total capital accounts + 920 + 820 + 658 + 86 + 28 + 269 + 275

Total liabilities
and capital +6,710 +4,840 +3,757 + 646 - 10 +1,594 +1,527

* Figures have been rounded to nearest 10 million.
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G.7(c)
CONSOLIDATED CONDITION STATEMENT FOR BANKS AND THE MONETARY SYSTEM*

All Commercial, Savings, and Federal Reserve Banks,

BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM
(For Immediate Release) March 30, 1954

the Postal Savings System, and Treasury Currency Funds-1/

Febru Janu Febru
Change to 

February 24, 1954
Item ary 24, 

195k
ary 27, 
1954

ary 25, 
1953

From 
January 27,

195^

From 
February 25, 

1953
ASSETS

- .6Monetary reserve 
Gold stock

2 6.9 26.9 27.5 -
22.0 22.0 22.7 - - -7 ;

Treasury currency 4.9 k.9 4.8 *■" «■» + ♦ 1
Bank credit 197.2 197.9 190.3 - .7 + 6.9

Loans, net 79-3 79-1 75-0 + .2 + k.k
U. S. Govt, obligations 99.1 100.3 97-8 -1.2 + 1,3
Commercial and savings banks 72.2 73.3 71.4 -1.1 + .7
Federal Reserve Banks 24.6 24.7 23*9 - .1 + *7
Other 2.k 2.4 2.5 -- - . 2

Other securities 18.8 18.4 17-5 + .3 + 1*2
Total assets, net 224.0 224.8 217.8 - .7 + 6 • 2

LIABILITIES AM) CAPITAL 
Total deposits adjusted and 191.6 -2.4 + 5*9currency outside banks 197-5 199.9
Currency outside banks 26.9 27.0 26.9 - .1 + .1
Demand deposits adjusted 99.7 102.4 98.3 -2.8 + 1.31
Time deposits adjusted 68.6 68.2 63.9 + .4 + 4.7

r\Postal savings deposits 2.3 2.3 2.5 • #2
U. S. Government deposits
At commercial and savings banks

5.0 3.6 5.8 +1.4 - .8
4.5 3.4 5.4 +1.1 - .9

At Federal Reserve Banks .5 .2 .4 + • 3 + *1
Foreign bank deposits, m t 2.4 2.4 2.3 — + .1

r~Treasury cash .8 .8 1.3 M* ** - *5
Capital and miscellaneous

16.8 + 1.5accounts, net 18.3 18.0 + .2
Total liabilities and 224.8 217.8 - .7 + 6.2capital, net 224.0

*?v Jc OX* aescription OX SuQrT/6 II10Il»»>j B e t?  uciu.uca.xjr XJ ?  xrxr

sponding table in current Bulletin. Figures may not add to totals because of
rounding.

1/ Treasury funds included are gold account, Treasury currency account, and Ex-
“ change Stabilization Fund.
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